Final 1 2 3 4 T
Virginia (2-1) 7 0 0 13 20
Georgia Tech (2-1) 21 14 7 14 56

Scoring Summary

1st Quarter

GT TD Tevin Washington passed to Zach Laskey to the left for 70 yard gain

(David Scully made PAT) 13:25

1 PLAY, 70 YARDS,T OP 0:11 GT 7-0

GT TD Orwin Smith rushed to the right for 77 yard gain (David Scully made PAT) 10:31
2 PLAYS, 80 YARDS, TOP 0:27 GT 14-0

UVA TD Michael Rocco passed to Jake McGee to the left for 19 yard gain

(Drew Jarrett made PAT) 6:27

8 PLAYS, 71 YARDS, TOP 4:04 GT 14-7

GT TD Tevin Washington rushed to the right for 1 yard gain (David Scully made PAT) 2:56
8 PLAYS, 75 YARDS, TOP 3:31 GT 21-7

2nd Quarter

GT TD Vad Lee rushed to the left for 1 yard gain (David Scully made PAT) 9:50

11 PLAYS, 85 YARDS, TOP 5:50 GT 28-7

GT TD Tevin Washington rushed to the left for 1 yard gain (David Scully made PAT) 0:49
8 PLAYS, 44 YARDS, TOP 0:49 GT 35-7

3rd Quarter

GT TD Tevin Washington rushed to the right for 12 yard gain (David Scully made PAT) 9:54
2 PLAYS, 15 YARDS, TOP 0:46 GT 42-7 (RESULT FROM INT RET)

4th Quarter

GT TD Matt Connors rushed up the middle for 32 yard gain (David Scully made PAT) 12:40
7 PLAYS, 68 YARDS, TOP 3:24 GT 49-7

UVA TD Phillip Sims passed to E.J. Scott to the right for 22 yard gain

(Drew Jarrett made PAT) 9:15

4 PLAYS, 28 YARDS, TOP 2:00 GT 49-14 (RESULT FROM FUM REC ON PUNT)

GT TD Vad Lee rushed to the right for 41 yard gain (David Scully made PAT) 5:56

6 PLAYS, 75 YARDS, TOP 3:19 GT 56-14

UVA TD Phillip Sims passed to Zachary Swanson to the right for 1 yard gain 0:00

12 PLAYS, 75 YARDS, TOP 5:56 GT 56-20

Team Stats

UVA GATECH
First Downs 14 22
Plays-Net Yards 61-297 62-594
Rushes-Yds 28-98 50-461
Passing Yds 199 133
Passes 21-33-2 7-12-0
Punts 5-239 3-106
Fumbles-Lost 0-0 3-1
Penalties-Yds 6-50 9-47
SACKS 2-18 1-8
Time of Poss. 31:23 28:37

Individual Stats

RUSHING

UVA: Kevin Parks 13-53, Khalek Shepherd 4-33, Perry Jones 5-15, Phillip Sims 3-4,

Clifton Richardson 1-1, Michael Rocco 2--8

GATECH: Orwin Smith 6-137, Tevin Washington 11-93, Vad Lee 8-59, Zach Laskey 9-43,

Matt Connors 4-43, B.J. Bostic 4-30, Broderick Snoddy 3-23, Robert Godhigh 2-20, Synjyn Days 1-7,
Tony Zenon 2-6

PASSING

UVA: Michael Rocco 15-25-143-2, Phillip Sims 6-8-56-0

GATECH: Tevin Washington 6-8-125-0, Vad Lee 1-2-8-0, Team 0-2-0-0

RECEIVING

UVA: Kevin Parks 3-34, Jake McGee 3-25, Darius Jennings 3-20, Dominique Terrell 2-29,

E.J. Scott 2-28, Khalek Shepherd 2-24, Perry Jones 2-16, Jeremiah Mathis 1-15, Adrian Gamble 1-4,
Canaan Severin 1-3, Zachary Swanson 1-1

GATECH: Jeff Greene 2-13, Zach Laskey 1-70, Robert Godhigh 1-21, Broderick Snoddy 1-11,

Orwin Smith 1-10, Deon Hill 1-8
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Team
Virginia
Georgia Tech
Virginia
Georgia Tech
Virginia
Georgia Tech
Virginia
Georgia Tech
Virginia
Georgia Tech
Virginia
Georgia Tech
Georgia Tech
Virginia
Georgia Tech
Virginia
Georgia Tech
Virginia
Georgia Tech
Virginia
Georgia Tech
Virginia
Georgia Tech
Virginia

Start
Poss
KO
PUNT
KO
PUNT
KO
KO
KO
PUNT
KO
DOWNS
PUNT
INT
KO
PUNT
INT
KO
PUNT
PUNT
DOWNS
KO
PUNT
FUMB
KO
KO

Clock
15:00
13:36
13:17
11:08
10:23
6:27
2:47
15:00
9:35
7:17
2:10
0:49
14:53
10:52
10:40
9:46
4:43
3:08
1:04
12:32
0:00
10:56
9:15
5:56

Ball On Poss
25 PUNT
30 TD
25 PUNT
20 TD
29 TD
25 TD
28 PUNT
15 TD

opp 20 DOWNS
13 PUNT
23 INT

opp 44 TD
26 PUNT
20 INT
opp 15 TD
16 PUNT
8 PUNT
opp 40 DOWNS
32 TD
21 PUNT
28 FUMB
opp 28 TD
25 TD
25 TD

End

Clock
13:36
13:25
11:08
10:31
6:27
2:56
0:00
9:50
7:17
2:10
0:49
15:00
10:52
10:40
9:54
4:43
3:08
1:04
12:40
10:56
10:56
9:15
5:56
0:00

Ball On
34

47

30
opp 12
opp 45

30

opp 48
20

48
opp 32

26
28
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9
70
22
80
71
75

2
85

8
42

7
44
26

0
15
32
-3

8
68

5

0
28
75
75

1:24
0:11
2:09
0:37
3:56
3:31
2:47
5:10
2:18
5:07
1:21
0:49
4:01
0:12
0:46
5:03
1:35
2:04
3:24
1:36
0:00
1:41
3:19
5:56



